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2017      A D V E R T I S I N G  C A L E N D A R

Friday, Jan. 6, 2017	 Friday, Dec. 16, 2016

Friday, Feb. 3, 2017 issue (1) 	 Friday, Jan. 20, 2017

Friday, March 3, 2017 issue (2) 	 Friday, Feb. 17, 2017

Friday, April 7, 2017 issue (3)  	 Friday, March 24, 2017	

Friday, May 5, 2017 issue	 Friday, April 21, 2017

Friday, June 2, 2017 issue (4)	 Friday, May 19, 2017

Friday, July 7, 2017 issue	 Friday, June 23, 2017

Friday, Aug. 4, 2017 issue  (5) 	 Friday, July 21, 2017

Friday, Sept. 1, 2017 issue  (6) 	 Friday, Aug. 18, 2017

Friday, Oct. 6, 2017 issue 	 Friday, Sept. 22, 2017

Friday, Nov. 3, 2017 issue (7)	 Friday, Oct. 20, 2017

Friday, Dec. 1, 2017 issue (8) 	 Friday, Nov. 17, 2017

Friday, Jan. 5, 2018 issue	 Friday, Dec. 15, 2017

(1) Valentine’s Day Restaurant & Entertainment Guide
(2) Primary Election Coverage
(3) Summer Camp Guide and Holy Week & Easter Services Guide
(4) Summer in the City Issue
(5) Back to School Guide
(6) Professional Services Guide
(7) Election Coverage
(8) Special Holiday Issue

For additional advertising information call the Gazette at (312) 243-4288 or visit 
our website at www.gazettechicago.com


